Superior Products Quality

Sunny demolished 80,000pcs candle holders without visible
blemish

80% Candle Jars Exclusive
Supplier

including Nest Fragrance, Candle Lite, UGG etc popular

brands

Protect Customers' Designs

all the newly designed items haven't been copied in

three years
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Product Details
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TOP DIA[]158 mm
0000000120 mm
00070 mm

0005739
000980ml
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3000pcs
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Factory Show
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Who
We Are

Meore than 25 years experience

glassware and ceramic war
supplier in China g

Innovative de.—:-lgl'l. capﬁuty ‘“ﬁ -

ISO9001 certificate’ approval

Candle Holders, Botties; af
Drinkware focus s
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@ Shenzhen Sunny Glassware Co,,Ltd




